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ORCHESTRAL MUSIC

world premiere recordings

Ouverture grosso in D, F WV K:D 8

in D-Dur - en ré majeur

Concerto in B flat, FWVL:B 3

in B-Dur - en si bémol majeur

Concertoin D, FWV L:D 15

in D-Dur - en ré majeur

Andantein D, FWV L : D 15 (bis)

in D-Dur - en ré majeur

Tempesta di Mare
Gwyn Roberts « Richard Stone aristic directors
Emlyn Ngai concertmaster

Printed in the EU

7512!1g
LC 7038
Recorded in 24-bit/96 kHz

24:49

18:25

12:36

3:43

TT59:36

TEMPESTA off MARE

PHILADELPHIA BAROQUE ORCHESTRA

recorded live in concert
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